

COMMNR. OF INCOME TAX, BANGALORE

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M/S. SHRI DURGA & CO.
(Office report on default)

Respondent (s)

Date : 12/08/2002 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SYED SHAH MOHAMMED QUADRI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.N. VARIAVA

For Appellant (s) Ms Alka Agrawal, Adv.
Mr. B.V.B. Das, Adv.
for Ms. Sushma Suri, Adv.

For Respondent (s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J
.SP2

A week's time is granted to file proof of
publication, failing which the civil appeal shall stand
dismissed without further reference to the Court.

.SP1
(N. Annapurna) (Kanwal Singh)
Court Master Court Master

(Signed order is placed on the file.)